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B CB CB
human ATGGCTACGAAATGTGGGAATTGTGGACCCGGCTACTCCACCCCTCTGGAGGCCATGAAAGGACCCAGGGAAGAGATCGTCTACCTGCCCTGCATTTACCGAAACACAGGCACTGAGGCCCCAGATTATCTGGCC
chimp ATGGCTACGAAATGTGGGAACTGTGGACCCGGCTACTCCACCCCTCTGGAGGCCATGAAAGGACCCAGGGAAGAGATCGTCTACCTGCCCTGCATTTACCGAAACACAGGCACTGAGGCCCCAGATTATCTGGCC
baboon ATGGCTACAAAATGTGGGAACTGTGGACCCGGCTACTCCACCCCTCTGGAGGCTATGAAAGGACCCAGAGAAGAGATCGTCTACCTGCCCTGCATTTACCGAAACACCGGCACTGAGGCCCCAGATTACCTGGCC
marmoset ATGGCTACGAAATGTGGGAATTGTGGACCCGGCTACTCCACCCCTCTGGAGGCCATGAAAGGACCCCGGGAGGAGATCGTCTACCTGCCCTGCATTTACCGAAACACCGACACTGAGGCCCCGGATTATCTGGCC
galago ATGGCTACAAAATGTGGGAAGTGTGGACCTGGCTACCCTACCCCTCTGGAAGCCATGAAAGGACCCAGAGAGGAGATTGTCTACCTGCCTTGTATTTACCGAAACACGGGCACTGAGGCCCCAGATTACCTGGCC
rabbit ATGGCCACAAAGTGTGTGAAGTGTGGACCCGGCTACTCCACCCCTCTGGAAGCCATGAAAGGACCACGGGAGGAGATCATCTACCTTCCCTGTATTTACCGAAACACCGGCATTGAGGCCCCGGATTATCTGGCC
cow ATG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCCAGGGAGGAGCTTGTCTACCTGCCCTGCATTTACCGAAACACGGGCACTGAAGCCCCGGATTACCTGGCC
dog ATGGCTACACAATGTGGGAAGTGTGGACCTGGCTACCCCAGCCCTCTGGAGGCCATGAAAGGGCCCAGGGAGGAGATCGTCTACCTGCCCTGTATTTACGGAAACACTGGCATTGAGGCCCCAGATTATCTGGCC
rfbat ATGGCTACAAAATGTGCAGAGTGTGGACCCGGGTACTCCACCCCTCTAGAGGCCATGAAAGGACCCAGGGAGGAGATTATCTACCTGCCCTGTATTTACCGAAACACTGGCATTGAGGCCCCGGATTATCTAGCC
shrew ATG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCCAGGGAGGAGATTGTCTACCTGCCGTGCATCTACCGAAACACTGCCACAGACGCCCCGGATTACCTGGCC
armadillo ATGGCCACGAAATGTGGAAAGTGTGGACCCGGCTATGCCTCCCCGCTGGAGGCCATGAAAGGTCCCAGAGAGGAGATTGTCTACCTGCCCTGTATTTACCGGAACACGGGCACTGAGGCCCCGGATTATCTGGCC
elephant - - - - - - ACGAAATGTAGGAAGTGTGGACCTGGCTACCCTACCCCTCTAGAGGCCATGAAGGGACCCCGAGAGGAGCTTGTCTACCTGCCCTGTATTTACCGAAATACGGGCATTGAAGCCCCGGACTATCTGGCC
monodelphis ATGGCT- - - - - - TGTCAAAAATGTGGGCCTGGCTATCCTACCCCTCTGGATGCTATGAAAGGGCCCCGAGAGGAGCTTCTCTACCTGCCCTGTATCTATAGAAACACAGGCACAGAGGCCCCAGACTACTTGGCT
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken ATGGCAGCCCAGTGTGGAGAATGCGGTCCCGGCTACGCCTCTCCCCTGGATGCAATGAAAGGTCCCCGGGAGGAGATTGTCTACCTGCCCTGCATCTACAGGAACACCGGCATCCAGAAGCCGGACTACCTGGCC
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - AGCTGTTCTGGATGTGGACCCGGATACCGAAGCCCTCTGGAGGCCATGAAAGGGCCTCGGGAGAAGATCGTGTACCTGCCCTGCATCTACCGCAACACCGGCACCTTAAAGCCTGACTACCTTGCC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGTGGACCCGGATACCGAATCCTTCTGGACGCCATGAAAGGGCCTCGAGAGGAGATCGTGTACCTGCCCTGCATCTACCGCAACACTAACACTTTAAAACCCGACTATCTTGCC
zebrafish - - - - - - TCAACCTGTTTAGGATGTGGTCCGGGATATAAAACCCCTCTGGATGCAATGAAAGGACCTCGAGAAGAGATCGTCTACCTGCCATGCATTTACCGAAACACAGACATCCAGAAACCTGACTACCTTGCA.
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CB
human ACTGTGGATGTTGACCCCAAGTCTCCCCAGTATTGCCAGGTCATCCACCGGCTGCCCATGCCCAACCTGAAGGACGAGCTGCATCACTCAGGATGGAACACCTGCAGCAGCTGCTTCGGTGATAGCACCAAGTCG
chimp ACTGTGGATGTTGACCCCAAGTCTCCCCAGTATTGCCAGGTCATCCACCGGCTGCCCATGCCCAACCTGAAGGACGAGCTGCATCACTCAGGATGGAACACCTGCAGCAGCTGCTTCGGTGATAGCACCAAGTCG
baboon ACTGTGGATGTTGACCCCAAGTCTCCCCAGTATTGCCAGGTCATCCACCGGCTGCCCATGCCCAACCTGAAGGATGAGCTGCATCACTCAGGATGGAACACCTGCAGCAGCTGCTTCGGTGATAGCAGCAAGTCG
marmoset ACTGTGGATGTTGACCCCAAGTCTCCCCAGTATTGCCAGGTCATCCACCGGCTGCCCATGCCCAACCTGAAGGATGAGCTGCACCACTTAGGATGGAACACCTGCAGCAGCTGCTTTGGTGACAGGACCAAGTCC
galago ACTGTGGATGTGGACCCCAAGTCTCCCCAGTATTGCCAGGTCATCCACCGGCTGCCCATGCCCAACCTGAAGGACGAGCTACATCACTCAGGGTGGAATACGTGCAGCAGCTGCTTCAGTGACAGCACCAAGTCT
rabbit ACCGTGGATGTTAACCCCAGGTCCCCTCAGTATTGCCAGGTCATCCACCGGCTGCCCATGCCCTACCTGAAGGATGAGCTGCATCACTCCGGCTGGAACACCTGCAGCAGCTGCTTCGGTGACAGCACCAAGTCG
cow ACTGTGGACGTCAACCCCAAGTCTCCCCAGTGCTGCCAGGTCATCCACCGGCTGCCCATGCCCAACCTGAAGGACGAACTGCATCACTCGGGATGGAACACCTGCAGCAGCTGCTTTGGGGACAGCACCAAGTCG
dog ACCGTGGACATTGATCCCAAGTCTCCCCAGTATTGCCAGGTCATCCACCGGCTGCCCATGCCTAACCTGCGGGATGAGCTGCACCACTCAGGATGGAACGCCTGTAGCAGCTGCTTCGGAGATAGCACCAAGTCC
rfbat ACAGTGGACGTGGACCCCAAGTCTCCCCAGTATTGCCAGGTCATCCACCGTCTGCCCATGCCCCACCTGAAGGACGAGCTGCATCACTCCGGCTGGAACACATGCAGCAGCTGCTATGGGGACATCACCAAGGCC
shrew ACTGTGGACGTGGACCCCAAGTCTCCTCAATACTGCCAGGTCATCCACCGGCTGCCCATGCCCCACCTCAAAGACGAGCTGCACCACTCGGGCTGGAACACATGCAGCAGCTGCTTCGGAGACAGCAGCAAGGCC
armadillo ACCGTGGATGTCGACCCCAAGTCTCCCCAGTATTGCCAGGTCATCCACCGGCTGCCCATGCCCTTCCTGAAAGACGAGCTGCACCACTCGGGGTGGAACACGTGCAGCAGCTGCTTCGGCGACAGCACCAAGGCC
elephant ACCGTGGATGTTGATCCCAAGTCTCCCCACTATAGCCAGGTCATCCATCGGCTGCCCATGCCCAACCTGAAGGACGAGCTGCATCACTCGGGGTGGAACACCTGCAGCAGCTGCTTCGGCGACAGAACCAAGACA
monodelphis ACCGTTGATGTGGACCCCAAGTCTCCTTATTACAGCCAGGTGATACATAGACTGCCGATGCCAAATATGAAAGATGAGCTGCACCATTCAGGCTGGAACACCTGTAGCAGCTGCTTTGGAGACAGCACCAAGTCT
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken ACTGTGGATGTTGACCCCAAATCCCCACACTATTGCCAGGTGATCCACCGCCTGCCCATGCCCAACCTGGGGGATGAGGTGCACCACTCGGGCTGGAACACCTGCAGCAGCTGCTTTGGGGACACCACCAAGAAG
tetraodon ACGGTGGACGTTGAGCCCACCTCACCCACGTACTGTAAGGTGGTCCATCGGCTGCCGATGCCCAACCTGGGTGACGAGCTGCATCACTCTGGCTGGAACGCCTGCAGCAGCTGCTTTGGTGACGCCTCCAAGAAA
fugu ACGGTTGATGTCGACCCCAAATCCTCCACATACTGTCAGGTGATCCACCGGCTGCCGATGCCCAACCTCTGCGATGAGCTCCATCACTCAGGGTGGAATGCCTGCAGCAGCTGCTTTGGTGATGCCTCCAGGAAA
zebrafish ACTGTTGATATCAACCCACAATCCCCCAACTTTTGCAAGGTGATTCACAGGCTGCCCATGCCCAATCTGAAGGATGAGTTGCACCACTCCGGCTGGAACGCCTGCAGCAGCTGTTTTGACGATCCCTCCAAAAGG.
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CB
human CGCACCAAGCTGGTGCTGCCCAGTCTCATCTCCTCTCGCATCTATGTGGTGGACGTGGGCTCTGAGCCCCGGGCCCCAAAGCTGCACAAGGTCATTGAGCCCAAGGACATCCATGCCAAGTGCGAACTGGCCTTT
chimp CGCACCAAGCTGGTGCTGCCCAGTCTCATCTCCTCTCGTATCTATGTGGTGGACGTGGGCTCTGAGCCCCGGGCCCCAAAGCTGCACAAGGTCATTGAGCCCGAGGACATCCATGCCAAGTGCGAACTGGCCTTT
baboon CGCACCAAGCTGGTGCTGCCCAGTCTCATCTCCTCTCGCATCTATGTGGTGGACGTGAGCTCTGAGCCCCGGGCCCCAAAGCTGCACAAGGTCATTGAGCCCAAGGACATCCATGCCAAGTGCGGACTGGCCTTT
marmoset CGCACCAAGCTGGTGCTGCCCAGTCTCATCTCCTCTCGCATCTATGTGGTGGACGTGGGCTCCGAGCCCCGGGCCCCAAAGCTGCACAAGGTCATTGAACCCAAGGACATCCATGCCAAGTGCGGACTGGCCTTT
galago CGCTCCAAGCTGGTGCTGCCGGGCCTCATCTCCTCTCGAGTCTACATCATAGATGTGGGCTCTGAGCCCCGGGCACCAAAGCTGCATAAGGTCATTGAGCCCAAGGACATCCATGCCAAGTGTGAGCTCGCCTAT
rabbit CGCAACATGCTGGTGCTCCCGTGTCTCATCTCCTCCCGCGTCTATGTGGTGGACGTGGCCTCGGAGCCCCGCGCCCCGAAGCTGCACAAGGTCATCGAGGCCAAGGAGATCCAAGACAAGTGCGGCCTGAGCTAC
cow CGCACCAAGCTGTTGCTGCCCAGCCTCATCTCCTCCCGAGTCTATGTGGTGGATGTGGCCACTGAGCCCCGTGCTCCAAAGCTGCACAAGGTCGTTGAGCCCGAGGAGATCCATGCCAAGTGTGACCTGAGCTAC
dog CGCACCAAGCTGATGCTGCCCTGTCTCATGTCCTCCCGCATCTATGTGGTGGACGTGGGCTCTGATCCCCGTGCCCCGAAGCTACACAAGGTCATTGAGGCTGAGGACATCCATGCCAAGTGTGGCCTGGGCTAT
rfbat CGTACCAAGCTGGTGCTGCCCGCTCTCATCTCTTCCCGCATCTATGTGGTAGATGTGGGCACTGAGCCCCGCGCCCCCAAGTTGCACAAGGTCATTGAGCCCAAGGACATCCACACCAAGTGTAACCTGGGCTTC
shrew CGCACCAAGCTGGTGCTGCCCAGCCTCATCTCCTCCCGCGTCTACGTGGTGGACGTGGGCTCCGAGCCCCGAGCACCCAAGCTGCACAAGGTCATCGAACCCAGTGACATCCATGCCAAGTGTGACCTGGGCTAC
armadillo CGCACCAAGCTGGTGCTGCCCAGCCTCATGTCCTCCCGCGTCTACGTGGTGGACGTGGGCTCCGAGCCCCGCGCGCCGAGGCTGCACAAGGTCATTGAGCCCAAGGACATCCACGCCAGGTGCGGCCTGGGCTAT
elephant CGCACCAAGCTGGTGCTGCCCAGCCTCATCTCCTCCCGCATCTACGTGGTGGACGTGGCCTCCGAGCCCCGGGCCCCGAAGCTGCACAAGATCATCGAGCCCAAGGACATCCATGCCAAGTGTGGTCTGGGCTAC
monodelphis CGTACCAAACTAATCCTGCCCAGCCTCATTTCCTCACGCATCTACGTAGTGGATGTGGCCTCCGAGCCCAGGGCTCCAAAGCTGCATAAGGTGGTGGAGCCCACAGAGGTGATGTCTAAGTGTGACCTGGCCTGC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken AGGAACCGCCTGATCCTCCCCAGCCTGATCTCCTCCCGCATCTATGTGGTGGACGTGGGAACCGACCCGCGAGCTCCCAGGCTCTTCAAGACTGTGGAGCCTGTGGAGCTGTTCTGGAAGGGGAACGTGGCAAAT
tetraodon AGAAACCGGCTGATTCTTCCGTCGCTCATTTCATCCAGGATCTACGTGGTGGACGTGGAAACGGACCCCAGAGCTCCGCGGATCCACAAGATGGTGGAACCAGTGGACCTGTTCTGGAAATGTGGCCTTGCCAAC
fugu AGAAACCGTCTGATTCTCCCATCACTCATTTCTTCCAGGATCTATGTGGTCGACGTGGAAACGAATCCCAGAGCTCCGCAGATCCACAAGATAGTGGAACCAGTGGATTTGTTCTGGAAGTGTGGCCTTGCCAAC
zebrafish CGCAATCGACTCATTCTGCCGTCCCTCATCTCCTCCAGAATCTACGTCGTTGATGTAGGAACGGATCCTCGGGCTCCACGACTTCACAAGACAGTGGAGCCCACAGATCTGTTCTGGAAATGCGGTCTGGCAAAC.
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human CTCCACACCAGCCACTGCCTGGCCAGCGGGGAAGTGATGATCAGCTCCCTGGGAGACGTCAAGGGCAATGGCAAAGGGGGTTTTGTGCTGCTGGATGGGGAGACGTTCGAGGTGAAGGGGACATGGGAGAGACCT
chimp CTCCACACCAGCCACTGCCTGGCCAGCGGGGAAGTGATGATCAGCTCCCTGGGAGACGTCAAGGGCAATGGCAAAGGGGGTTTTGTGCTGCTGGATGGGGAGACGTTCGAGGTGAAGGGGACGTGGGAGAGACCT
baboon CTCCACACCAGCCACTGCCTGGCCAGCGGGGAGGTGATGATCAGCTCCCTGGGAGACCTCAAGGGCAATGGCAAAGGGGGTTTTGTGCTGCTGGATGGGGAGACATTCGAGGTGAAGGGGACATGGGAGCGACCT
marmoset CTCCACACCACCCACTGCCTGGCCAGTGGGGAGGTGATGATCAGCTCCTTGGGAGACGTCAAGGGCAACGGCAAAGGGGGTTTTGTGCTGCTGGATGGGGAGACGTTCGAGGTGAAGGGGACATGGGAGCGACCT
galago CTGCATACCAGCCACTGCCTGGCCAGCGGGGAGGTGATGATCAGCTCCCTGGGAGACCCCCAGGGCAATGGCAAAGGGGGCTTTGTGCTGCTGGATGGGGAGACTTTTGAAGTAAAGGGGACATGGGAGCGGCCT
rabbit CTGCACACCAGCCACTGCCTGGCCAGCGGGGAGGTCATGATCAGCACCCTGGGAGACCCTAAGGGCAATGGCAAAGGGGGGTTCGTGCTTCTGGACGGGGAGACTTTTGAGGTGAAGGGGACGTGGCAGCGGCCT
cow CTCCACACCAGCCACTGTCTGGCCAGTGGGGAGGTGATGATCAGTGCCCTGGGAGACCCCAGGGGCAATGGCAAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
dog GTCCACACCAGCCACTGCCTGGCTAGTGGGGAGGTGATGATCAGCACCCTAGGAGACTCCAAGGGCAATGGCAAAGGGGGTTTCGTGCTGCTGGATGGAGAGACGTTCGAGGTGAAGGGGACATGGGAACAGCCT
rfbat TTTCACACCAGCCACTGCCTGCCCAGTGGGGAGGTGATGGTCAGCACCCTGGGAGACCCCGAGGGCAATGGCAAAGGGGGTTTCGTGCTGCTGGATGGAAAGACATTTGAGGTGAAGGGCACGTGGGAGCAGCCT
shrew CTCCACACCAGCCACTGCCTGGCCAGTGGGGAGGTGATGATCAGTGCCCTGGGGGATCCCCAGGGCAACAGCAAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CTGCACACCAGCCACTGCCTGGCCAGCGGCGAGGTGATGATCAGCGCCCTGGGAGACCCCGAGGGCAACGCCAGAGGGGGCTTCGTGCTGCTGGATGGGGAGACATTCGAGGTGAAGGGGCCGTGGGAGCGGCCT
elephant CTCCATACTAGCCACTGTCTGGCCAGCGGGGAGGTGATGATCAGCTCCCTGGGAGACCCAAATGGCAATGCCAAAGGGGGTTTCGTGCTGCTGGATGGAGAGACGTTTGAGGTGAAGGGGACGTGGGAGAAGCCT
monodelphis CTACACACCAGCCACTGTCTGGCCAGTGGAGAGGTGATGATCAGTGCCTTGGGGGATGCTAAGGGCAATGCTAAAGGAGGGTTTGTACTGCTAGATGGGGAGACATTTGAGGTGAAGGGGACATGGCAGAAGCCG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken CCCCACACCTCCCACTGTCTGGGCAGCGGTGACATCCTGATCAGCTGCTTGGGAGATCCTTCTGGCAATGGGAAAGGTGGCTTTGTTTTGCTGGATGGAGAGACCTTTGAAGTGAAGGGTAATTGGGAGAAAGGA
tetraodon CCTCACACCACCCACTGTTTGGGCAACGGCCAGATCATGATCAGCTGTTTGGGAGACCCAGCTGGCAACGGCAAAGGGGGGTTCGTCCTGCTGGACGGTCAGACTTTCCAGGTGGTCGGGAACTGGGAGCATCCA
fugu CCTCATACCACCCACTGTTTGGGCAATGGTCAGGTTATGATCAGCTGTTTGGGAGACCCGTCTGGCAACGGCAAAGGGGGCTTTGTCCTGTTGGATGGTCAGACCTTTGATGTGGTTGGTAACTGGGAGCACCCG
zebrafish CCTCACACTTCTCATTGCTTGGGCAGTGGCCAAATCATGATCAGCACCATGGGCGATCCCTCTGGCAATGGGAAGGGCGGTTTTGTGTTGCTGGATGGCGAGACGTTTGAAGTTATTGGTAACTGGGAGCAGCCA.
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CB
human GGGGGTGCTGCACCGTTGGGCTATGACTTCTGGTACCAGCCTCGACACAATGTCATGATCAGCACTGAGTGGGCAGCTCCCAATGTCTTACGAGATGGCTTCAACCCCGCTGATGTGGAGGCTGGACTGTACGGG
chimp GGGGGTGCTGCACCGTCGGGCTATGACTTCTGGTACCAGCCTCGACACAATGTCATGATCAGCACTGAGTGGGCAGCTCCCAATGTCTTACGAGATGGCTTCAACCCCGCTGATGTGGAGGCTGGACTGTACGGG
baboon GGGGGTGCTGCGCCATTGGGCTATGACTTCTGGTACCAGCCTCGACACAATGTCATGATCAGCACTGAGTGGGCAGCTCCCAATGTCTTACGAGATGGCTTCAATCCCGCTGATGTGGAGGCTGGGCTGTACGGG
marmoset GGAGGTGCTGCGCCATTGGGCTATGACTTCTGGTACCAGCCTAGACACAATGTCATGATCAGCACGGAGTGGGCAGCTCCCAATGTCTTACGAGATGGCTTCAAGCCCGCAGATGTGGAGGCTGGGCTGTATGGG
galago GGGGGTGCTGCCCCACTGGGCTATGACTACTGGTACCAGCCTCGACACAATGTCATGGTCAGCACCGAGTGGGCAGCCCCCAGAGTCTTACGAGATGGCTTCAACCCCGCTGATGTGGAGGCAGGGCTATATGGG
rabbit GGGGGCGAGGCGCCCCTGGGCTACGACTTCTGGTACCAGCCCAGGCACAATGTCATGATCAGCACCGAGTGGGCGGCTCCCAACGTCTTAAGAGATGGCTTCAACCCTGCTGACGTGGAAGCCGGGCTCTATGGG
cow - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
dog GGGGGAGCTGCACCTATGGGCTATGACTTCTGGTACCAGCCTCGACACAATGTCATGATCAGCACTGAATGGGCGGCTCCCAATGTCTTCAGAGATGGCTTCAACCCCGCTGACGTAGAGGCAGGGCTGTATGGA
rfbat GGGGGAGCTGCGCCTTTGGGCTATGACTTCTGGTACCAGCCTCGACACAATGTCATGATCAGCACTGAATGGGCAGCGCCCAATGTTTTAAGAGATGGCTTCAACCCCGCTGATGTAAAGGCAGGACTGTATGGA
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo GGCTGTGCTGCGCCCATGGGCTATGACTTCTGGTACCAGCCTCGACACAATGTCATGATCAGCACCGAATGGGCAGCCCCCAACGTCCTGCGAGAGGGCTTTAACCCCGCGGACGTGGAGGCGGGGCTGTACGGG
elephant GGGGGTGCTGCACCGATGGGCTATGACTTCTGGTACCAGCCTCGACACAATGTCATGATCAGCACCGAATGGGCAGCTCCCAATGTCCTGTTGGACGGCTTCAACCCTGCTGATGTGGAGGCTGGGCTGTATGGG
monodelphis GGAGGTGCTGCTCGAATGGGCTACGACTTCTGGTATCAGCCTAGGCACAATGTCATGATCAGCACTGAGTGGGCTGCCCCTAATGTGTTCAAAAATGGTTTCAACCCTGCAGATGTCAAAGCTGGGTTATATGGG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken GGGAAGTGCCCTCCCTTTGGTTACGACTTCTGGTACCAACCACGGCACAACGTCCTGATAAGCACTGAGTGGGGGGCCCCCAAAGTCCTGGCATATGGGTTTAACCCAGTGGATGTCGAGAACGGGCGCTACGGC
tetraodon GGCGAAGCTGCACCCTTTGGGTACGACTTCTGGTACCAACCCCGACACAACGTGATGATCAGCACCGAGTGGGGCGCCCCCAAAGCTCTGGCCCACGGCTTTGATCCAGCTGACGTGGCAGCAGGTCACTACGGC
fugu GGCGAAGCAGCACCATTTGGATACGACTTCTGGTACCAACCCCAACACAATGTGATGATCAGCACCGAGTGGGGCGCCCCCAAAGCTCTGGCAAATGGGTTCGATCCAGCTGATGTGGCAGGAGGTCATTACGGC
zebrafish GGAGACGCGGCGCCGTTTGGTTATGACTTTTGGTACCAGCCTCGCCACAACGTCATGATCAGCACTGAATGGGGAGCGCCTAAAGCACTGGGAAATGGCTTCAACCCTGCTGACGTCAAAGCTGGTCACTATGGT.
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human AGCCACTTATATGTATGGGACTGGCAGCGCCATGAGATTGTGCAGACCCTGTCTCTAAAAGATGGGCTTATTCCCTTGGAGATCCGCTTCCTGCACAACCCAGACGCTGCCCAAGGCTTTGTGGGCTGCGCACTC
chimp AGCCACTTATATGTATGGGACTGGCAGCACCATGAGATTGTGCAGACCCTGTCTCTAAAAGATGGGCTTATTCCCTTGGAGATCCGCTTCCTGCACAACCCAGACGCTGCCCAAGGCTTTGTGGGCTGCGCACTC
baboon AGCCACTTATATGTATGGGACTGGCAGCGCCATGAGATCGTGCAGACCCTGTCTCTAAAAGATGGGCTTATTCCATTGGAGATCCGCTTCCTGCACAACCCAGATGCTGCCCAAGGCTTTGTGGGCTGCGCGCTC
marmoset AGCCATTTATATGTGTGGGACTGGCAGCGCCATGAGATCGTGCAGACCCTGTCTATGGAAGATGGGCTCATTCCCTTGGAGATCCGCTTCCTGCACAACCCAGACGCTGCCCAAGGCTTTGTGGGCTGTGCTCTC
galago AACCACTTACATGTGTGGGACTGGCAGCGCCATGAGATCGTGCAGACCTTGCCTCTGAAGGATGGGCTCATCCCCCTGGAGGTCCGCTTCCTGCACAACCCAGATGCTGCCCAGGGGTTTGTGGGCTGTGCCCTC
rabbit AGCAATCTACACATTTGGGACTGGCAGCGCCGCGAGCTGGTGCAGACCCTGCCCATGAAAGACGGGCTCATCCCCCTGGAGATCCGCTTCCTGCATGACCCGGCAGCTTCCCAGGGCTTCGTGGGCTGTACCCTC
cow - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
dog AGCCACTTACATGTGTGGGACTGGCAGCGCCATGAGATCATACAGACCCTGACTCTGCAGGATGGGCTCATCCCCCTGGAGATCCGCTTCCTGCACAACCCAGATGCGGCCCAGGGCTTTGTGGGCTGTGCCCTC
rfbat AGCCACTTATACGTGTGGGACTGGCAACGCCGTGAGATCGTGCAGACCCTGCCATTACAGGATGGACTCATCCCCCTGGAGATCCGCTTCCTGCACAACCCTGACGCAGCTCAGGGATTCGTGGGCTGTGCCCTC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo AGCCACTTACACGTGTGGGACTGGCAGCGCCACGAGATCATCCAGACGCTGCCGCTGCAGGACGGGCTCATCCCCCTGGAGATCCGCTTTCTGCACAACCCGGACGCTGACCAGGGCTTCGTGGGCTGCGCCCTC
elephant AGCCACTTACACGTGTGGGACTGGCAGCGCCATGAGATTGTGCAGACCCTGCCACTGCAGGATGGGCTCATCCCCCTGGAGATCCGCTTCCTGCACAACCCGGACGCTACCCAGGGCTTTGTGGGCTGTGCTCTC
monodelphis AGCCAGCTGCATGTGTGGGACTGGCAGCGTCGCGAGCTGATACAAACTCTACAGATGCAGGATGGACTAATCCCTCTGGAGATCCGATTCTTGCACAACCCAGATGCCTCCCAGGGCTTTGTGGGGTGTGCCCTC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken CGCCGCCTCAATGTGTGGGACTGGACGACCCACACCTACGTTCAGGCCATCGACGTGGGTGAGGACGCGGCACCGCTGGAGATTCGCTTCCTGCACAACCCCGACGCGGCCGAGGGCTTCGTGGGCTGCACCATC
tetraodon CGCTGCCTGCACGTCTGGGACTGGAGCACCCACAGAAAGCTGCAGACCATCGACCTGGAGGACGGAGGCATCCCCCTGGAGGTCCGCTTCCTGCACCAGCCCAGCGCCGCCCAGGGCTACGTAGGCTGTGCTCTG
fugu AGCTGCCTCCATGTCTGGAACTGGGACACCCACAGGAAGCTGCAGACAATCGATCTGGAGGACGGGGGAATTCCACTGGAGGTCCGCTTCCTCCATGATCCCAGTGCCACCGAAGGTTACGTAGGGTGTGCTCTG
zebrafish CAGCGGCTCCACGTCTGGGACTGGACCACACACAAGCACATTCAGACTCTGGATTTGGAAGAGGGCGCTATTCCTCTAGAGGTCCGCTTTCTGCATGACCCGGCCGCGGCTGAGGGGTTTGTGGGCTGTGCACTT.
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CB CB
human AGCTCCACCATCCAGCGCTTCTACAAGAACGAGGGAGGTACATGGTCAGTGGAGAAGGTGATCCAGGTGCCCCCCAAGAAAGTGAAGGGCTGGCTGCTGCCCGAAATGCCAGGCCTGATCACCGACATCCTGCTC
chimp AGCTCCACCATCCAGCGCTTCTACAAGAACGAGGGAGGTACATGGTCAGTGGAGAAGGTGATCCAGGTGCCCCCCAAGAAAGTGAAGGGCTGGCTGCTGCCCGAAATGCCAGGCCTGATCACCGACATCCTACTC
baboon AGCTCCACCATCCAGCGCTTCTACAAGAACGAGGGAGGTACTTGGTCAGTGGAGAAGGTGATCCAGGTGCCCCCCAAGAAAGTGAAGGGCTGGCTGCTGCCCGAAATGCCAGGCCTGATCACCGACATCCTGCTG
marmoset AGCGCCACCATCCAGCGCTTCTACAAGAACGAGGGCGGTACTTGGTCAGTGGAGAAGGTTATCCAGGTGCCCCCCAAGAAAGTGAAGGGCTGGCTGCTGCCCGAAATGCCAGGACTGATCACCGACATCCTGCTG
galago AGCTCCACTGTCCAGCGCTTCTACAAGAATGAGGGAGGTACTTGGTCAGTGGAGAAGGTGATCCAGGTGCCCCCCAAAAAAGTGAAGGGCTGGATGTTGCCTGAGATGCCCGGTCTGATCACTGACATCCTGCTA
rabbit AGCTCCACCATCCAGCGCTTCTACAAGAACGAGGCAGGCTGTTGGTCAGTGGAGAAGGTGATCCAGGTGCCACCCAAGAAAGTGAAGAACTGGTTACTGCCCGAAATGCCAGGCCTGATCACCGACATCCTGCTG
cow - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGAGGGACTTGGTCAGTGGAGAAGGTGATCCAGGTGCCCCCCAAGAAAGTGAAGGGTTGGATACTGCCTGAAATGCCAAGCCTGATCACTGACATCCTGCTG
dog AGCTCTACCATCCAGCGCTTCTACAAGAATCAGGGAGGTACTTGGTCAGTGGAGAAGGTGATCCAGGTGCCTCCCAAGAAAGTGAAGGGCTGGATGCTGCCCGAAATGCCAGGCCTGATCACGGACATCCTGCTG
rfbat AGCTCCACCATCCAGCGCTTCTTCAAGAATGAGGATGGCACTTGGTCAGCACAGAAGGTGATCCAGGTGCCCCCCAAGAAAGTGAAGGGCTGGATGCTGCCTGAAATGCCAGGCCTGATCACTGACATCCTGCTG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGTGGCACATGGTCAGTGGAGAAAGTCATCCAGGTGCCGCCCAAGAAGGTGAAAGGCTGGATGCTGCCAGAGATGCCAGGTCTCATCACTGACATCCTGTTG
armadillo GGCTCCAACATCCAGCGCTTCTACAAGAATGAGGGAGGTACTTGGTCGGTGGAGAAGGTGATCCAAGTGCCCCCCAAGAAAGTGAAGGGCTGGGTGCTGCCCGAAATGCCAGGCCTGATCACAGACATCCTGCTG
elephant AGCACCAACATCCAGCGCTTCTACAAGAATGAGGGAGGTACTTGGTCCGTAGAGAAGGTGATCCAAGTGGCCCCCAAGAAAGTGAAGGGCTGGATGCTGCCCGAAATGCCAGGCCTGATCACCGACATCCTGCTC
monodelphis AGCTCTAACATCCAGCGCTTCTATAAGAATGAGGGAGGCAAGTGGGAAATTGAAAAGGTGATCCAGGTGCCATCCAAGAAAGTGGAGGGATGGATGCTGCCTGATATGCCAGGCCTGATCACGGATATCCTCCTG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACTGGCGTCTGGGCTGCAAAGAAGGTGATCCAGGTGCCCCCAAAGAAGGTAGAGGGCTGGATGTTGCCCGAAATGCCAGGCTTGATCACGGACATCCTGCTG
chicken AGCAGCGCCATCCACCGCTTCTACAAGACGGAGTGTGGCGATTGGGCAGCTGAGAAGGTGATCCAGGTCCCCAGCAAGAAGGTGAAGGGCTGGCTGCTCCCGGACATGCCAAGCTTCATCACCGACATCCTCCTC
tetraodon TCGGGCTCAGTCTTCCGGTTCTACAGAACCGCTGAAGGTGACTGGGCTGCTGAGCCTGTGATCACTGTTCCCAGTAAAAAAGTTGAAGGCTGGATTCTGCCTGAGATGCCTGGTCTGATCACCGATATCCTGATC
fugu TCGGGCTCAGTCTTCAGGTTCTACAAA- - - - - - GAAGGTGACTGGGCTGCTGAGTCTGTGATCAGTATTCCCAGTAAGAAAGTCGAAGGATGGACTCTGCCTGAGATGCCTGGTCTGATCACAGACATCCTGATC
zebrafish CAGAGCACCGTCTTCCGCTTCTATAAGACTCCGAAGGGAAACTGGGCTGCGGAAAAAGTCATCAAAGTTCCTAGTAAAAAAGTGGAAGGTTGGGCTCTTCCTGACATGCCAGGTCTCATTACGGACATCCTAATC.
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CB
human TCCCTGGACGACCGCTTCCTCTACTTCAGCAACTGGCTGCATGGGGACCTGAGGCAGTATGACATCTCTGACCCACAGAGACCCCGCCTCACAGGACAGCTCTTCCTCGGAGGCAGCATTGTTAAGGGAGGCCCT
chimp TCCCTGGACGACCGCTTCCTCTACTTCAGCAACTGGCTGCATGGGGACCTGAGGCAGTATGACATCTCTGACCCACAGAGACCCCGCCTCACAGGACAGCTCTTCCTCGGAGGCAGCATTGTTAAGGGAGGCCCT
baboon TCCCTGGATGACCGCTTCCTGTACTTCAGCAACTGGCTGCACGGGGACCTGAGGCAGTATGATGTCTCTGATCCACAGAGGCCCCGCCTCACAGGACAGCTCTTCCTCGGGGGCAGCATCGTTAAGGGAGGCCCC
marmoset TCCCTGGACGATCGCTTCCTCTACTTCAGCAACTGGCTGCACGGGGACCTGAGGCAGTATGACATCTCCGACCCGCAGAGGCCCCGCCTCACAGGACAGCTCTTCCTCGGGGGCAGCATTGTTAAGGGGGGGCCC
galago TCCCTGGATGACCGCTTCCTCTACTTCAGCAACTGGCTGCATGGGGATCTGCGGCAGTATGACGTGTCAGATCCACAGAGCCCTCGCCTCGCTGGACAGATCTTCCTTGGGGGCAGCATTGTCAAGGGAGGCCCT
rabbit TCCCTGGATGACCGCTTCCTCTACTTCAGCAACTGGCTGCACGGGGACCTGCGGCAGTATGACATCAGTAACCCGCAGAAGCCCCGCCTCGTGGGCCAGATCTTCCTCGGGGGCAGCATCGTGAAGGGAGGCCCC
cow TCCCTGGACGACCGCTTCCTCTACTTCAGCAACTGGCTGCACGGGGACCTGCGACAGTATGACATCTCTGACCCCAAGAGGCCCCGCCTCGTGGGACAGATCTTCCTCGGGGGCAGCATTGTTAAGGGAGGCCCT
dog TCTCTGGATGACCGGTTCCTCTACTTCAGTAACTGGCTGCATGGGGACCTGCGGCAGTATGACATCTCTGACCCGCAGCGGCCCCGCCTCACAGGACAGCTATTCCTTGGGGGCAGCATTGTTAAGGGAGGGCCC
rfbat TCCCTGGACGACCACTTCCTCTACTTCAGCAACTGGCTGCACGGGGACATTCGGCAGTATGACGTCTCTGACCCGCAGAGGCCCCGCCTCACGGGACAGCTTTTCCTGGGGGGCAGCATCGTGAAGGATGGTCCC
shrew TCCCTGGATGACCGCTTCCTCTACTTCAGCAACTGGCTTCACGGGGATGTGCGCCAGTATGACATCTCCGACCCACAGCATCCCCGCCTCACTGGGCAGCTCTTCATCGGAGGCAGCATTGCCAAGGGGGGCCCC
armadillo TCCCTGGATGACCGCTTCCTCTACTTCAGCAACTGGCTGCACGGGGACCTGCGGCAGTACGACGTCTCCGACCCGCGCAAGCCCCGCCTCACCGGACAGCTGTTCTTGGGGGGCAGCATCGTTAAAGGGGGCGCC
elephant TCCCTGGATGACCGCTTCCTGTACTTCAGCAACTGGCTACACGGGGATCTGCGGCAGTATGACATCTCTGACCCGAAGAAGCCTCGCCTTGCGGGACAGCTGTTTCTGGGTGGCAGTATTGTTAAGGGAGGCCCC
monodelphis TCACTGGACGACCGTTTCCTCTACTTTAGCAACTGGATTCATGGTGACGTGAGGCAATATGACATATCGGATCCTCAAAGGCCCCGCTTAGCTGGACAGATATTCCTTGGGGGAAGCATTGTTCAGGGAGGTCCT
platypus TCCCTGGATGACCGCTTCCTGTACTTCAACAACTGGGTGCACGGGGACATCCGGCAGTACGACGTCTCCGACCCCAGCCATCCCCGCCACTTAGGGCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken TCGCTGGACGACAGGTTCCTCTACTTCAGCAACTGGATACATGGGGATGTCCGCCAGTACGACATCTCTGACACCCGCAGGCCCAGGCTGGTGGGACAGGTGTTTGTGGGAGGCAGCATCCTGCGAGGCGGACCT
tetraodon TCATTGGACGATCGTTTTCTGTACTTCAGTAATTGGCTGCATGGAGACGTCAGACAGTACGACATCACAGACAGGACAAAGCCCCGGCTGGTCGGTCAGGTGTTTCTTGGAGGAAGCATTGTCAGTGACGGTCCA
fugu TCATTGGACGACCGGTTTCTGTACTTCAGTAATTGGCTGCATGGAGACATCAGGCAGTATGACATCACAGACAGGAGGAAGCCACGACTAGTCGGTCAGCTGTTCCTTGGAGGAAGTATTGTGAGTGATGGTCCA
zebrafish TCGTTGGATGATCGCTTCCTCTACTTTAGTAACTGGCTTCATGGAGACATTCGACAGTATGACATCACTGACAGGAAGAATCCACGAATGGTTGGTCAGGTCTTCCTTGGGGGCAGCGTCTTGAAAGATGGACCA.
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CB
human GTGCAAGTGCTGGAGGACGAGGAACTAAAGTCCCAGCCAGAGCCCCTAGTGGTCAAGGGAAAACGGGTGGCTGGAGGCCCTCAGATGATCCAGCTCAGCCTGGATGGGAAGCGCCTCTACATCACCACGTCGCTG
chimp GTGCAAGTGCTGGAGGACCAGGAACTAAAGTCCCAGCCAGAGCCCCTAGTGGTCAAGGGAAAACGGGTGGCTGGAGGCCCTCAGATGATCCAGCTCAGCCTGGATGGGAAGCGCCTCTATATCACCACGTCACTG
baboon GTGCAAGTGCTAGAGGACCAGGAACTAAAGTCCCAGCCAGAGCCCCTGGTGGTCAAGGGAAAACGGGTGGCTGGAGGCCCTCAGATGATCCAGCTCAGCCTGGACGGGAAGCGCCTCTACGTGACCACGTCGCTG
marmoset GTGCAAGTGCTGGAGGACCAAGAACTAAAGTCTCAGCCAGAGCCCCTGGTGGTCAAGGGAAAACGGGTGCCTGGAGGCCCTCAGATGATCCAGCTCAGCCTGGACGGGAAGCGCCTCTACGTCACCACGTCGCTG
galago GTGCAAGTGCTGGAGGACCAGGAACTAAAGTCCCAGCCAGAACCCCTAGTGGTCAAGGGGAAACGGGTGGCTGGAGGCCCTCAGATGATCCAGCTCAGCCTAGACGGGAAGCGTCTCTATGTCACCACTTCGCTG
rabbit GTGCAAGTGCTGGAGGACCAGGAGCTCAGATGCCAGCCGGAGCCCCTGGTGGTCAAGGGAAAACGGGTGGCTGGAGGCCCACAGATGATCCAGCTTAGCCTGGACGGGAAGCGTCTCTACGTCACCACATCGCTG
cow GTGCAGGTCTTGGAGGACCAGGAGCTAAAGTGCCAGCCAGAGCCCCTGGTGGTCAAGGGGAAGCGAGTGGCTGGAGGCCCTCAGATGATC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
dog GTGCAAGTGTTGGAGGACCAGGAGCTAAAATCCCAGCCAGAGCCCCTGGTGGTCAAGGGGAAAAAGGTACCTGGAGGCCCTCAGATGATCCAGCTTAGCCTAGACGGGAAGCGTCTGTACGTCACCACATCATTG
rfbat GTGCAAGTGCTGGACGACCAGGAGCTAGATTCCCAGCCAGAGCCCCTGGTGGTCAAGGGGAAGCAGGTGGCCGGAGGCCCTCAGATGATCCAGCTTAGCCTGGACGGGAAGCGTCTCTACGTCACCACATCGCTG
shrew GTGCAGGTACTGGAGGACCAGGAGCTGAAATCCCAGCCGGAGGCCCTGGTGGTCCAGGGGAAACGAGTGCCCGGAGGCCCTCAGATGATCCAGCTCAGCCTGGATGGGAAGCGCCTGTACGTCACCACGTCACTG
armadillo GTGCAAGTGCTAGAGGACCAGGAGCTGAAATCCCAGCCCGAGCCCCTGGTGGTCAAGGGGAAGCAGGTGGCCGGAGGCCCCCAGATGATCCAGCTAAGCCTGGACGGGAGGCGTCTCTACGTCACCACGTCACTG
elephant GTGCAAGTGCTGGAGGACCAGGAGCTGGAATCTCAGCCAGAGCCCCTGGTGGTCAAGGGGAAGCATGTGGCTGGAGGCCCTCAGATGATCCAGCTTAGCCTAGATGGGAAGCGTCTCTACGTCACCACATCACTG
monodelphis GTGAGAGTCCTACAGGATGAGGAACTGAACTGTCAACCGGAGCCCTTGGTGGTTAAGGGTAAGAAGGTCCAAGGTGGTCCCCAGATGATCCAGCTCAGCTTGGATGGACGGCGTCTCTATGTCACCACCTCCTTG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken GTGACGGTGTGCAGAGATGAA- - - - - - AAGTGCCAGCCGGAGCCCTTGGTGATCAAGTGCAAGAGGGTGTACGGTGGTCCTGCTAAGATCCAGCTCAGCGTGGATGGCAAGAGGCTGTACGTCACCAACTCCTTC
tetraodon GTCAAAGTCCTGGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGCAGGCGTGTTCCTGGAGGTCCTCAGATGTTACAGTTGAGCCTGGACGGCCTCAGACTCTACGTGACCACGTCTCTG
fugu GTCAAAGTGCTGCAGGAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGGAGACGTGTTCCTGGAGGTCCTCAGATGTTACAGTTGAGCCTCGATGGCCTCAGACTTTACGTGACGACTTCGCTG
zebrafish GTGAAAGTGTTGGAGGAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACACCACGTATACTGAAGGGAAAGCGGGTGCAGGGAGGCCCTCAGATGCTCCAGCTCAGCTTGGATGGAAAGCGGCTGTACGTCACCACTTCTTTA.
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CB
human TACAGTGCCTGGGACAAGCAGTTTTACCCTGATCTCATCAGGGAAGGCTCTGTGATGCTGCAGGTTGATGTAGACACAGTAAAAGGAGGGCTGAAGTTGAACCCCAACTTCCTGGTGGACTTCGGGAAGGAGCCC
chimp TACAGTGCCTGGGACAAGCAGTTTTACCCTGATCTCATCAGGGAAGGCTCTGTGATGCTGCAGGTTGATGTAGACACAGTAAAAGGAGGGCTGAAGTTGAACCCCAACTTCCTGGTGGACTTCGGGAAGGAGCCC
baboon TACAGCGCCTGGGACAAGCAGTTTTACCCTGATCTCATCAGGGAAGGCTCTGTGATGCTGCAGGTTGATGTAGACACAGTAAAAGGAGGGCTGAAGTTGAACCCCAACTTCCTGGTGGACTTCGGGAAGGAGCCT
marmoset TACAGTGCCTGGGACAAGCAGTTTTACCCTGATCTCATCAGGGAAGGCTCTGTGATGCTGCAGGTTGATGTAGACACAGTGAAAGGAGGGCTGAAGTTGAACCCCAACTTCCTGGTGGACTTCGGGAAGGAGCCC
galago TACAGTGCCTGGGACAAACAGTTCTATCCTGATCTCATCAGGGAAGGCTCTGTGATGCTGCAAATTGATGTAGACACAGTAAAGGGAGGGCTGAAGCTGAACCCCAACTTCTTGGTGGACTTCGGAAAGGAGCCC
rabbit TACAGTGCCTGGGACAAGCAGTTTTACCCTGATCTCATCAGGGAAGGCTCCGTGATGCTGCAGGTTGATGTAGACACTGAAAAGGGAGGGCTGAAGCTGAACCCCAACTTCCTGGTGGACTTTGGGAAAGAGCCC
cow - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
dog TACAGTGCCTGGGACAAGCAGTTTTACCCTGACCTCATCAGGGAAGGCTCCGTGATGCTGCAGATTGATGTAGACACAGTAAAGGGAGGCCTGAAGTTGAACCCCAACTTCCTGGTGGACTTTGGGAAGGAGCCC
rfbat TACAGTGCCTGGGACAAGCAGTTTTACCCTGATCTCATCAGGGAAGGCTCCGTTATGCTGCAGATTGATGTAGACACAGTAAAGGGAGGGCTGACGTTGAACCCCAACTTCCTGGTGGACTTTGGCAAGGAGCCC
shrew TACAGCGCCTGGGACAAGCAGTTCTACCCTGATCTCATCAGGGAAGGCTCTGTGATGCTGCAGGTGGACGTGGACACGGTGAACGGAGGGTTGAAGCTGAACCCCAACTTCCTGGTGGATTTTGGAAAGGAGCCC
armadillo TACAGTGCCTGGGACAAGCAGTTTTACCCTGATCTTATCAGGGAAGGCTCCGTGATGCTGCAGGTGGATGTAGACACAGTACAAGGAGGGATGAAGTTGAACCCCAACTTCCTGGTGGACTTCGGGAAGGAGCCC
elephant TACAGTGCCTGGGACAAGCAGTTTTACCCTGATCTCATCAGGGAAGGCTCCGTGATGCTGCAAATCGATGTAAACACAGAACAGGGAGGCCTGAAATTGAACCCCAACTTCCTGGTGGACTTTGGGAAGGAGCCT
monodelphis TATAGTGCTTGGGATAAGCAGTTCTACCCTGACCTCATTAGGGAAGGTTCAGTGATGCTGCAGGTTGATGTAAACACAGAAAAGGGGGGCCTGAAACTTAACCCTAACTTCCTGGTGGATTTTGGGAAAGAGCCT
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAGGGTTCTGTGATGATGCAGATTGACGTGGATACGGAGAAGGGGGGCCTGACCCTGAACCGCAACTTCCTGGTCGACTTCGGCAAGGAGCCG
chicken TACAGCACTTGGGACAAGCAGTTCTACCCGAACGTGGTCAAGGAAGGCTCTGTCATGCTGCAGATCGATGTGGACACGGAGAAGGGAGGCCTGACGGTGAACAAGAACTTCCTGGTGGATTTTGGAAAGGAACCC
tetraodon TACAGCGGCTGGGACCAACAGTTTTACCCAGACATGATCAAGGAGGGCTCTGTGATGATGCAGATCGATGTGGACCCGGCT- - - GGCGGTCTGTCAGTCAATGAGAACTTTCTGGTGGACTTCGGTCAGGAACCT
fugu TACAGTGGCTGGGACAAGCAGTTTTACCCTGACATGATCAAAGAGGGCTCGGTGATGATGCAGATTGACGTGGACTCGGTTAACGGCGGTCTCTCGCTCAATGAAAACTTCCTGGTGGACTTTGGTAAAGAACCC
zebrafish TACAGCGCCTGGGACAAGCAGTTCTACCCCGACCTCATCAAGGAGGGTTCGGTCATGATGCAGATTGACGTGAACACGGATACAGGAGGCCTAAAACTCAACGAGAATTTCCTTGTGGATTTCGGAGCGGAGCCA.
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C
human CTTGGCCCAGCCCTTGCCCATGAGCTCCGCTACCCTGGGGGCGATTGTAGCTCTGACATCTGGATT
chimp CTTGGCCCAGCCCTTGCCCATGAGCTCCGCTACCCTGGGGGCGATTGTAGCTCTGACATCTGGATT
baboon CTAGGCCCAGCCCTCGCCCATGAACTCCGCTACCCTGGGGGCGATTGTAGCTCTGACATCTGGATT
marmoset CTCGGCCCAGCCCTCGCCCATGAGCTCCGCTACCCTGGGGGCGACTGTAGTTCTGACATCTGGATC
galago CTCGGCCCAGCCTTGGCCCATGAGCTCCGTTACCCTGGAGGCGACTGCAGCTCTGACATCTGGATC
rabbit CACGGCCCAGCCCTGGCCCATGAGCTCCGCTACCCCGGGGGTGACTGCAGCTCCGACATCTGGATC
cow - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
dog CTAGGCCCAGCCCTGGCCCATGAGCTCCGCTACCCTGGGGGTGACTGCAGTTCTGACATTTGGCTC
rfbat CTCGGCCCAGCCCTGGCCCATGAGCTCCGCTACCCTGGGGGCGACTGCAGCTCTGACATCTGGCTC
shrew CTTGGGCCGGCCCTGGCCCACGAGCTCCGCTATCCTGGGGGTGACTGCAGCTCAGACATCTGGCTT
armadillo CTCGGCCCAGCCCTGGCCCATGAGCTCCGCTACCCTGGGGGCGACTGCAGCTCTGACATTTGGGTG
elephant CATGGCCCAGCCTTGGCCCATGAGCTCCGCTACCCTGGGGGAGACTGCAGCTCTGACATCTGGATC
monodelphis TTGGGTCCAGCCTTAGCTCATGAGCTCCGATACCCTGGGGGTGACTGCAGCTCTGACATCTGGCTT
platypus CTGGGCCCCGCCCTGGCCCACGAGCTCCGCTACCCCGGCGGCGACTGCAGCTCCGACATCTGGCTG
chicken AACGGGCCTTGCCTCGCCCACGACATCCGCTTCCCTTGCGGAGATTCCACCTCCGACATCTTGGCC
tetraodon GACGGTCCGGTTCTGGCTCATGAGGTCCGCTATCCTGGAGGAGACTGCACGTCGGACATCTGGCTG
fugu GACGGTCCAGTTCTGGCTCACGAAGTCCGTTATCCTGGAGGAGACTGCACATCAGACATTTGGTTG
zebrafish GAAGGTCCTGCACTCGCCCATGAGCTCCGGTATCCTGGCGGAGACTGTACTTCTGATATCTGGCTA.
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